Provisional
SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING
MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE RESULTS
4 June 2011 Division 5 Match 2 Venue: Newport

Total Scores

Position Team Points
1 Newport 389.5
2 Corby 361
3 Tipton H 347.5
4 Leamington 293
5 Royal Sutton C 271
6 Burton 251

Mens Scores

Position Team Points
1 Corby 205
2 Newport 199.5
3 Tipton H 195.5
4 Leamington 152
5 Burton 122.5
6 Royal Sutton C 92.5

Womens Scores

Position Team Points

1 Newport 175
2 Royal Sutton C 163.5
3 Tipton H 147
4 Corby 141
5 Leamington 126
6 Burton 1135

Officials Points

Team Name Points

Newport 15

Corby 15

Tipton H 5

Leamington 15

Royal Sutton C 15

Burton 15
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Provisional
SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING
MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE RESULTS

4 June 2011 Division 5 Match 2 Venue: Newport

Men 100m (A string) Wind Speed = 3.7 m/s
Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Lemar Freckleton Newport 10.9 9
2 Peter Shand Tipton H 11.0 7
3 Sean Taylor Corby 11.1 6
4 Nick Frodsham Leamington 11.3 5
5 David Stanley Burton 11.6 4
Men 100m (B string) Wind Speed = 4 m/s
Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Oliver Edwards Newport 11.1 7
2 Paul Webster Corby 11.3 5
3 Jonathon Timmins Tipton H 11.5 4
4 Joshua Guest Leamington 11.7 3
5 Duncan Stewart Burton 12.4 2
Men 200m (A string) Wind Speed = 3 m/s
Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Sean Taylor Corby 22.4 9
2 Peter Shand Tipton H 22.4 7
3 Oliver Edwards Newport 22.8 6
4 Nick Frodsham Leamington 23.0 5
5 David Stanley Burton 24.0 4
Men 200m (B string) Wind Speed = 3 m/s
Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Steve Horton Tipton H 22.6 7
2 Ed Lantzos Newport 23.7 5
3 Rory McGregor Corby 24.7 4
4 James Harris Leamington 24.9 3
5 Richard Catlin Burton 26.7 2
Men 400m (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Jack Imray Tipton H 50.1 9
2 Nathan Felvus Newport 51.0 7
3 Dale Willis Corby 51.6 6
4 Nicholas Pryce Royal Sutton C 51.7 5
5 Joe Houston Leamington 52.2 4
6 Tom Erskine Burton 66.9 3
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Provisional

SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING

MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE RESULTS

4 June 2011 Division 5

Men 400m (B string)

Posn Name

1 Steve Horton
2 Lee Richards
3 Ally Fowler

4 Callum Hanlon
5 Paul Smith

Men 110m H (A string)

Posn Name

1 Frank Chibisa

2 David Stanley

3 Ben McEwan

4 James Harris

5 Martin Cherrington

Men 110m H (B string)

Posn Name

1 Darren Woodward
2 Luke Montgomery
3 Tom Erskine

Men 400m H (A string)

Posn Name

1 Ben McEwan

2 Manzu-Lyo Cain
3 James Harris

4 Sam Baker

5 Tom Erskine

Men 400m H (B string)

Posn Name

1 Luke Montgomery
2 Darren Woodward
3 Darryn McAtee

Match 2

Club
Tipton H
Newport
Corby
Leamington
Burton

Club
Corby
Burton
Newport
Leamington
Tipton H

Club
Leamington
Corby
Burton

Club
Newport
Tipton H
Leamington
Corby
Burton

Club
Corby
Leamington
Newport
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Venue: Newport

Perf Pts
52.3
53.3
53.3
57.6
76.1

N Wb N

Wind Speed = 4 m/s

Perf Pts
18.3
19.2
19.6
19.8
20.0

A OO N ©

Wind Speed = 3 m/s

Perf Pts
21.0 7
21.6 5
22.3 4
Perf Pts
61.7 9
63.2 7
70.0 6
73.0 5
73.2 4
Perf Pts
69.1 7
69.9 5
74.6 4



Provisional
SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING
MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE RESULTS
4 June 2011 Division 5 Match 2 Venue: Newport

Men 800m (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Fred Tremblay Royal Sutton C 2:00.6 9
2 Ally Fowler Corby 2:01.6 7
3 Callum Hanlon Leamington 2:05.2 6
4 Duncan Stuart Burton 2:06.5 5
5 Curtis Goodger Newport 2:08.9 4
6 John Hunt Tipton H 2:12.9 3

Men 800m (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Emrys Penny Newport 2:03.3 7
2 Jason Underwood Corby 2:08.4 5
3 Joel Hatton Tipton H 2:12.1 4
4 Steve Marklew Royal Sutton C 2:17.3 3
5 Corey Parker Burton 2:215 2
6 Tony Foster Leamington 2:25.3 1

Men 1500m (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Tom Holden Tipton H 4:19.2 9
2 Fred Tremblay Royal Sutton C 4:23.1 7
3 Emrys Penny Newport 4:23.6 6
4 Simon Franklin Corby 4:39.4 5
5 Duncan Stuart Burton 4:41.1 4
6 Phil McCorquadale Leamington 4:54.2 3

Men 1500m (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Nick Corker Royal Sutton C 4:23.1 7
2 Phil Wilson Tipton H 4:25.7 5
3 Evan Wynne Newport 4:39.8 4
4 Stephen Broom Corby 4:51.4 3
5 Darren Woodward Leamington 4:58.5 2
6 Paul Mathie Burton 6:52.2 1

4 of 17



Provisional

SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING

MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE RESULTS

4 June 2011 Division 5

Men 3000m (A string)

Posn

o g b~ WN PP

Name

Chris Carpanini
Nick Corker
Callum Hanlon
Wayne Dashper
Corey Parker
Stephen Broom

Men 3000m (B string)

Posn

o g b~ WN PP

Name

Jack Mee

Steve Marklew
Mike Buntin

Jack Fear

Luke Montgomery
Paul Mathie

Men 3000m s/c (A string)

Posn
1

a b~ wWN

Name

Wayne Dashper
Jamie Langley
Luke Montgomery
Gordan Smith
Ben McEwan

Men 3000m s/c (B string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

Name

Phil McCorquadale
Mike Buntin
Tyrone Fowler
Rory McGregor

Men Long Jump (A string)

Posn

Name

Joshua Guest
Tom Morgan
Michael Mashava
Dale Holloway
David Stanley
Ryan Brough

Match 2

Club
Newport
Royal Sutton C
Leamington
Tipton H
Burton

Corby

Club
Leamington
Royal Sutton C
Tipton H
Newport
Corby

Burton

Club
Tipton H
Leamington
Corby
Burton
Newport

Club
Leamington
Tipton H
Newport
Corby

Club
Leamington
Newport
Corby

Tipton H
Burton

Royal Sutton C
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Venue: Newport

Perf
9.10.8
9.37.7
9.56.4

10.02.0
10.02.9
10.40.6

Perf
10.04.3
10.09.1
10.19.4
10.23.7
11.17.8
14.35.6

Perf
10:34.5
10:38.1
11:05.9
11:23.4
11:57.3

Perf
11:01.8
11:07.1
12:19.6
14:10.8

Perf
6.82
6.44
6.05
5.65
5.65
4.54

Pts

9
7
6
5
4
3

A OO N © PN WA N

w b~ 0N

Pts

~

4.5
4.5



Provisional

SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING

MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE RESULTS

4 June 2011 Division 5

Men Long Jump (B string)

Posn

o g b~ WN PP

Name

Lee Czornwi

Martin Cherrington
Keith Powell
Jonathon Dumelow
Darren Woodward
John Topliss

Men Triple Jump (A string)

Posn

o g b~ WN PP

Name

Jonathon Hunt
Lee Czornwi
David Stanley

Phil McCorquadale
Ryan Brough
Keith Powell

Men Triple Jump (B string)

Posn
1

g b~ wWN

Name

Jack McShane

Dale Holloway
Jamie Langley
Jonathon Dumelow
lan Morgan

Men High Jump (A string)

Posn

Name

Mitchell Simms
Joshua Guest
Frank Chibisa

Tom Morgan
Jonathon Dumelow
Ryan Brough

Match 2

Club

Corby

Tipton H
Newport
Burton
Leamington
Royal Sutton C

Club

Tipton H
Corby

Burton
Leamington
Royal Sutton C
Newport

Club
Corby
Tipton H
Leamington
Burton
Newport

Club

Tipton H
Leamington
Corby
Newport
Burton

Royal Sutton C
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Venue: Newport

Perf
5.82
5.59
4.98
4.77
4.58
3.22

Perf
11.58
11.38
11.36
10.31
10.18

9.47

Perf
11.20
10.15

9.98

9.47

8.26

Perf
2.00
1.90
1.80
1.70
1.50
1.50

7
5
4
3
2
1

w b 0o N

N Wb O~



Provisional
SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING
MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE RESULTS
4 June 2011 Division 5 Match 2 Venue: Newport

Men High Jump (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Martin Cherrington Tipton H 1.85 7
2 Nick Frodsham Leamington 1.65 5
3= Keith Powell Newport 1.45 3.5
3= Tom Erskine Burton 1.45 3.5

Men Pole Vault (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Sam Baker Corby 3.30 9
2 Keith Powell Newport 3.10 7
3 Martin Cherrington Tipton H 3.00 6
4 Jonathon Dumelow Burton 2.90 5
5 Glen Woodward Leamington 2.70 4

Men Pole Vault (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Jack McShane Corby 2.90 7
2 Tom Morgan Newport 2.70 5
3 Paul Smith Burton 2.10 4

Men Shot Putt (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Kevin Brown Royal Sutton C 11.76 9
2 Rob Eales Newport 11.50 7
3 Jack McShane Corby 11.45 6
4 Richard Catlin Burton 9.30 5
5 Chad Rhodes Tipton H 8.97 4
6 Glen Woodward Leamington 7.96 3

Men Shot Putt (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Peter Knott Corby 10.66 7
2 Dino Lantzos Newport 9.29 5
3 Jonathon Dumelow Burton 6.85 4
4 Chris Farrington Tipton H 6.54 3
5 Tony Foster Leamington 6.42 2
6 John Topliss Royal Sutton C 5.63 1
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Provisional

SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING

MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE RESULTS

4 June 2011 Division 5

Men Discus (A string)

Posn

o g b~ WN PP

Name

Kevin Brown

Rob Eales

Chad Rhodes

Jack McShane
Jonathon Dumelow
Glen Woodward

Men Discus (B string)

Posn

o g b~ WN PP

Name

Dino Lantzos
Martin Cherrington
Simon Franklin
Ryan Brough
Tony Foster
Richard Catlin

Men Hammer (A string)

Posn

o g b~ WN PP

Name

Sam Foster
Chad Rhodes
Mark Boswell
Kevin Brown
Richard Catlin
Glen Woodward

Men Hammer (B string)

Posn

o g b~ WN PP

Name

Chris Farrington
Rob Eales

Peter Knott
Jonathon Dumelow
Darren Woodward
John Topliss

Match 2

Club

Royal Sutton C
Newport
Tipton H
Corby

Burton
Leamington

Club

Newport
Tipton H
Corby

Royal Sutton C
Leamington
Burton

Club

Corby

Tipton H
Newport

Royal Sutton C
Burton
Leamington

Club

Tipton H
Newport
Corby

Burton
Leamington
Royal Sutton C
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Venue: Newport

Perf
52.35
31.47
30.45
27.48
23.59
20.25

Perf
25.92
23.71
20.42
19.75
17.08
16.97

Perf
43.68
43.23
34.16
28.83
23.23
20.29

Perf
31.42
30.03
26.43
18.85
14.22

9.82

9
7
6
5
4
3

w b~ 0O N PN WA N

PN WA OO



Provisional
SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING
MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE RESULTS
4 June 2011 Division 5 Match 2

Men Javelin (A string)

Posn Name Club

1 Tom Morgan Newport

2 Jack McShane Corby

3 Ryan Brough Royal Sutton C
4 Richard Catlin Burton

5 Chad Rhodes Tipton H

6 Tony Foster Leamington
Men Javelin (B string)

Posn Name Club

1 Sam Baker Corby

2 lan Cope Newport

3 Kevin Brown Royal Sutton C
4 Glen Woodward Leamington
5 Paul Smith Burton
Mens 4x100m

Posn Name Club

1 Tipton H

2 Newport

3 Corby

4 Leamington
5 Burton
Mens 4x400m

Posn Name Club

1 Tipton H

2 Corby

3 Newport

4 Leamington
5 Burton
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Venue: Newport

Perf
50.72
41.53
39.69
37.27
33.75
32.42

Perf
39.18
32.43
31.56

29.7
26.48

Perf
435
44.6
44.8
46.7
49.5

Perf
3:29.7
3:30.4
3:31.3
3:53.3
3:57.8

o

A OO N © N Wb O~ w b~ 0o N
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Provisional

SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING

MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE RESULTS

4 June 2011 Division 5

Women 100m (A string)

Posn

o g b~ WN PP

Name
Charmaine Riley
Amber Bayliss
Emma Evans
Charlotte Cotter
Amy Wolfe
Eleanor Russon

Women 100m (B string)

Posn
1

g b~ wWN

Name

Kamille Vassell
Kim Smith
Charlotte Reading
Issy Parry

Abigail Frodsham

Women 200m (A string)

Posn

o g b~ WN P

Name
Charmaine Riley
Kirsty Crane
Charlotte Reading
Emily Adams
Amber Bayliss
Amy Wolfe

Women 200m (B string)

Posn

o g b~ WN PP

Name

Emma Evans
Kim Smith
Kamille Vassell
Charlotte Cotter
Emma Worley
Abigail Frodsham

Match 2

Club

Royal Sutton C
Leamington
Newport
Corby

Burton

Tipton H

Club

Royal Sutton C
Tipton H
Corby

Burton
Leamington

Club

Royal Sutton C
Newport
Corby

Tipton H
Leamington
Burton

Club

Newport
Tipton H
Royal Sutton C
Corby

Burton
Leamington
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Venue: Newport

Wind Speed =4 m/s

Perf
12.4
12.6
13.0
13.1
13.2
13.5

Wind Speed =4 m/s

Perf
13.1
13.4
13.8
14.0
14.7

Wind Speed =2 m/s

Perf
25.7
26.8
26.9
27.1
27.5
27.5

Wind Speed =4 m/s

Perf
27.2
27.5
27.7
28.4
28.8
30.7

w M 0O N O

N Wb O~

Pts

w b~ 0O N

Pts

PN W O



Provisional

SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING

MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE RESULTS

4 June 2011 Division 5

Women 400m (A string)

Posn

o g b~ WN PP

Name

Karen Harwood
Kirsten Waring
Gaby Kinney
Emily Adams
Stephanie Childs
Rachel Clarkson

Women 400m (B string)

Posn

o g b~ WN PP

Name
Charlotte Cotter
Hannah Griffiths
Eleanor Russon
Megan Stratford
Zara Blower
Nicola Long

Women 100m H (A string)

Posn

o g b~ WN PP

Name

Lauren O'Reilly
Lauren Boyd
Rachel Clarkson
Kim Smith
Stephanie Childs
Megan Evans

Women 100m H (B string)

Posn
1
2
3

Name

Lucy Jennings
Lindsay Badman
Charlotte Fletcher

Match 2

Club

Corby
Newport
Royal Sutton C
Tipton H
Leamington
Burton

Club

Corby
Newport
Tipton H
Royal Sutton C
Leamington
Burton

Club
Newport
Corby

Burton

Tipton H
Leamington
Royal Sutton C

Club

Royal Sutton C
Newport
Tipton H

o

Venue: Newport

Perf
56.6
61.0
63.0
63.0
66.7
70.3

Perf
64.6
66.9
67.6
68.6
71.2
72.7

Wind Speed =4 m/s

Perf
14.2
17.9
18.6
18.9
19.2
24.8

Wind Speed =4.01 m/s

Perf
19.8
20.0
21.5
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w b~ 0o N

Pts

PN WA N

Pts

w b 0O N

Pts
7
5
4



Provisional

SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING

MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE RESULTS

4 June 2011 Division 5

Women 400m H (A string)

Posn Name

Stephanie Childs
Kath Smith
Charlotte Cotter
Rachel Clarkson
Charlotte Fletcher
Lindsay Badman

o g b~ WN PP

Women 400m H (B string)

Posn Name
1 Emma Day
2 Lucy Jennings

Women 800m (A string)

Posn Name

Karen Harwood
Emma Day
Katie Harper
Megan Stratford
Cassidy Skinner
Nicola Long

o g b~ WN PP

Women 800m (B string)

Posn Name

1 Rebecca Hall

2 Ann Saxena

3 Natalie Davies
4 Zara Blower

5 Karen Lathbury

Women 1500m (A string)

Posn Name

Karen Harwood
Rebecca Robinson
Emma Day

Cath Veysey
Cassidy Skinner
Karen Lathbury

o g b~ WN PP

Match 2

Club
Leamington
Royal Sutton C
Corby

Burton

Tipton H
Newport

Club
Leamington
Royal Sutton C

Club

Corby
Leamington
Tipton H
Royal Sutton C
Newport
Burton

Club
Corby
Newport
Tipton H
Leamington
Burton

Club

Corby

Royal Sutton C
Leamington
Tipton H
Newport
Burton
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Venue: Newport

Perf
71.3
73.0
75.3
77.8
79.6
82.6

Perf
72.4
81.3

Perf
2:06.2
2:28.2
2:35.7
2:38.7
3:00.3
3:15.5

Perf
2:26.0
2:56.2
3:05.2
3:22.0
3:41.6

Perf
5.02.7
5.06.4
5.11.3
5.33.5
6.00.8
7.54.5

9
7
6
5
4
3

Pts

9
7
6
5
4
3

N Wb ON

w b~ 0O N



Provisional
SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING
MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE RESULTS
4 June 2011 Division 5 Match 2 Venue: Newport

Women 1500m (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Lizzie Farrow Royal Sutton C 5.37.3 7
2 Maggie Mulholland Corby 5.41.4 5
3 Fay Barr Leamington 5.43.2 4
4 Amy Rackham Newport 6.33.5 3
5 Nicola Long Burton 7.54.5 2

Women 3000m (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Amy Johnson Royal Sutton C 10.43.2 9
2 Zara Blower Leamington 11.05.7 7
3 Sophie Lynch Tipton H 11.19.0 6
4 Maggie Mulholland Corby 12.01.8 5
5 Cassidy Skinner Newport 12.15.2 4
6 Karen Lathbury Burton 16.28.8 3

Women 3000m (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Megan McBrien Royal Sutton C 10.50.0 7
2 Fay Barr Leamington 12.30.3 5
3 Rhian Loudon Newport 12.59.8 4
4 Timea Latinovics Corby 14.30.9 3

Women Long Jump (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Megan Evans Royal Sutton C 5.02 9
2 Melissa Arthur Newport 5.01 7
3 Stephanie Childs Leamington 4.62 6
4 Lauren Boyd Corby 4.57 5
5 Lynsey Stevenson Tipton H 4.12 4
6 Amy Wolfe Burton 4,04 3

Women Long Jump (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Charie Underhill Royal Sutton C 4.21 7
2 Charlotte Reading Corby 4.18 5
3 Sophie Tibbetts Tipton H 4.05 4
4 Issy Parry Burton 3.74 3
5 Kirsty Crane Newport 3.49 2
6 Fay Barr Leamington 3.04 1
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Provisional

SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING
MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE RESULTS

4 June 2011 Division 5

Women Triple Jump (A string)

Posn
1

g b~ wWN

Women Triple Jump (B string)

Posn
1
2
3

Women High Jump (A string)

Posn

Women High Jump (B string)

Posn
1
2

Women Pole Vault (A string)

Posn
1
2

Name

Bethan Hill-Howells
Megan Evans
Sophie Tibbetts
Amber Bayliss
Juliette Parry

Name

Kim Smith
Helena Davies
Abigail Frodsham

Name

Lauren O'Reilly
Emma Worley
Charlie Underhill
Lauren Boyd
Emma Day
Emily Adams

Name
Bethan Hill-Howells
Rachel Clarkson

Name
Kim Smith
Abigail Frodsham

Women Shot Putt (A string)

Posn

o g b~ WN PP

Name

Lynsey Stevenson
Lauren Boyd

Lisa Boswell
Juliette Parry
Fiona Smith
Emma Day

Match 2

Club
Newport
Royal Sutton C
Tipton H
Leamington
Burton

Club
Tipton H
Newport
Leamington

Club

Newport
Burton

Royal Sutton C
Corby
Leamington
Tipton H

Club
Newport
Burton

Club
Tipton H
Leamington

Club

Tipton H
Corby
Newport
Burton

Royal Sutton C
Leamington
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Venue: Newport

Perf
9.68
9.67
9.42
8.60
8.30

Perf
9.19
9.14
8.33

Perf
1.56
1.50
1.50
1.40
1.35
1.25

Perf
1.50
1.25

Perf
3.00
2.00

Perf
9.97
9.79
8.34
7.57
6.37
6.26

o

Pts

A OO N ©

Pts

Pts

6.5
6.5

IN

Pts

Pts

Pts

w b 0O N O



Provisional
SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING
MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE RESULTS
4 June 2011 Division 5 Match 2 Venue: Newport

Women Shot Putt (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Melissa Arthur Newport 7.93 7
2 Kath Smith Royal Sutton C 6.84 5
3 Diane Harrison Burton 6.14 4
4 Rebecca Hall Corby 5.31 3
5 Amber Bayliss Leamington 4.44 2
6 Maggie Murphy Tipton H 4.30 1

Women Discus (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Lynsey Stevenson Tipton H 29.73 9
2 Diane Harrison Burton 19.45 7
3 Chloe Powell Newport 15.62 6
4 Stephanie Childs Leamington 13.51 5
5 Lauren Boyd Corby 12.63 4
6 Fiona Smith Royal Sutton C 12.42 3

Women Discus (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Juliette Parry Burton 17.8 7
2 Sharon Fletcher Newport 13.58 5
3 Timea Latinovics Corby 12.09 4
4 Zara Blower Leamington 11.99 3
5 Lucy Jennings Royal Sutton C 10.17 2
6 Eleanor Russon Tipton H 9.73 1

Women Hammer (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Lisa Boswell Newport 34.84 9
2 Nicola Long Burton 28.25 7
3 Fiona Smith Royal Sutton C 23.63 6
4 Natalie Davies Tipton H 19.92 5

Women Hammer (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Lynsey Stevenson Tipton H 19.19 7
2 Diane Harrison Burton 12.57 5

Women Javelin (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Melissa Arthur Newport 36.43 9
2 Lauren Boyd Corby 32.25 7
3 Lynsey Stevenson Tipton H 29.77 6
4 Emma Worley Burton 16.61 5
5 Kath Smith Royal Sutton C 15.67 4
6 Faye Barr Leamington 13.41 3
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Provisional
SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING
MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE RESULTS
4 June 2011 Division 5 Match 2

Women Javelin (B string)

Posn Name Club

1 Lisa Boswell Newport

2 Sophie Tibbets Tipton H

3 Timea Latinovics Corby

4 Issy Parry Burton

5 Fiona Smith Royal Sutton C
6 Zara Blower Leamington
Womens 4x100m

Posn Name Club

1 Newport

2 Tipton H

3 Royal Sutton C
4 Burton

5 Leamington

6 Corby
Womens 4x400m

Posn Name Club

1 Corby

2 Royal Sutton C
3 Leamington

4 Newport

5 Burton

6 Tipton H
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Venue: Newport

Perf
25.48
20.00
19.70
13.20
11.98

8.86

Perf
52.7
53.0
54.0
54.1
55.7
66.1

Perf
4:12.1
4:30.6
4:32.2
4:41.1
4:44.4
4:45.4

o

w M 0O N PN W O

w b 0O N



Provisional
SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING
MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE RESULTS
4 June 2011 Division 5 Match 2 Venue: Newport

GUEST RESULTS

Number Name Club Time
100 Metre Men
448 Nathan Felvus Newport 11.2
444 Ed Lantzos Newport 11.5
460 Tomos Morgan Newport 11.7
454 James Morgan (Jr) Newport 11.8
462 Ben McEwan Newport 12.5
434 Frank Chibisa Corby 11.9
464 Rory McGregor Corby 11.9
458 Craig Russell Newport 12.4
452 Darren Woodward Leamington 12.7
442 Stuart Pearce Newport 12.9
456 James Morgan (Sr) Newport 13.7

200 Metre Men
465 Lemarl Freckleton Newport 224
440 Jonathon Timmings Tipton 22.8

800 Metres Men
426 Simon Franklin Corby 2.02.6

100 Metres Women
446 Lindsay Badman Newport 13.5

Hammer Women
408 Zoe Dakin Bridgend 39.15

Pole Vault Men

466 Martin Davies Newport 3.20
3000 Men
438 Brian Dias Cardiff 12.14.8
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